
From: Jamie Parker 
Sent: 6/9/2014 12:10:03 PM 

Ric E. Abel (ric.abel@prudential.com) (ric.abel@prudential.com); Bradford Adams 
(whitewaterwind@aol.com) (whitewaterwind@aol.com); Arturo Agra 
(art.arga@conectiv.com) (art.arga@conectiv.com); Frank Albrecht 
(frank.albrecht@db.com) (firank.albrecht@db.com); Cathie A Allen 
(cathie.allen@pacificorp.com) (cathie.allen@pacificorp.com); John C. Ahlrichs 
(cahlrichs@nbenergy.com) (cahlrichs@nbenergy.com); Grant Ahearn 
(grant.ahearn@owb.com) (grant.ahearn@owb.com); Dennis K. Albiani 
(Dalbiani@caladvocates.com) (Dalbiani@caladvocates.com); Ross Ain 
(rain@caithnessenergy.com) (rain@caithnessenergy.com); Linda S. Adams 
(linda@ctechadvocates.com) (linda@ctechadvocates.com); Ali Amirali 
(aamirali@starwood.com) (aamirali@starwood.com); James Bagley 
(james.g.bagley@siemens.com) (james.g.bagley@siemens.com); Noam Ayali 
(nayali@chadbourne.com) (nayali@chadbourne.com); Sandeep Arora 
(sarora@lspower.com) (sarora@lspower.com); Dirk Andreas 
(dandreas@iberdrolaREN.com) (dandreas@iberdrolaREN.com); Gabriel Alonso 
(gabriel.alonso@horizonwind.com) (gabriel.alonso@horizonwind.com); Mikael 
Backman (mikael.backman@wartsila.com) (mikael.backman@wartsila.com); Peirre 
Audrain (pierre.audrain@us.natixis.com) (pierre.audrain@us.natixis.com); Jennifer 
Arsenault (jennifer.arsenault@nexteraenergy.com) 
(jennifer.arsenault@nexteraenergy.com); Steve Artus (sartus@enpowercorp.com) 
(sartus@enpowercorp.com); Michael Argentine 
(michael.argentine@nexteraenergy.com) (michael.argentine@nexteraenergy.com); 

To: Jeanne Armstrong (jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com) 
(jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com); Jesus Arredondo (jesus@ca-advantage.com); 
Faruk Amin (faruk.amin@lehmanholdings.com) 
(faruk.amin@lehmanholdings.com); Rosemary Antonopoulos 
(rantonopoulos@calpine.com) (rantonopoulos@calpine.com); Arthur G. Baggett Jr. 
(artbaggett@kennedyjenks.com) (artbaggett@kennedyjenks.com); SEAN BEATTY 
(sean.beatty@genon.com) (sean.beatty@genon.com); SHAWN BAILEY 
(sbailey@semprausgp.com) (sbailey@semprausgp.com); David Berry 
(david.berry@horizonwind.com) (david.berry@horizonwind.com); Fred Barber 
(fbarber@ppmsllc.com) (fbarber@ppmsllc.com); Tom Baker 
(tom_baker@calpers.ca.gov) (tom_baker@calpers.ca.gov); Nick Bellamy 
(nick.bellamy@ca-cib.com) (nick.bellamy@ca-cib.com); Chris Baker 
(cbaker@covantaenergy.com) (cbaker@covantaenergy.com); Jana Bergman 
(jana.bergman@genon.com) (jana.bergman@genon.com); Carla Banks 
(Carla.Banks@rocklandcapital.com) (Carla.Banks@rocklandcapital.com); 
Christopher Baxter (Christopher.Baxter@horizonwind.com) 
(Christopher.Baxter@horizonwind.com); B. B. Blevins (bb@calstrat.com) 
(bb@calstrat.com); Steve Berberich (sberberich@caiso.com); Chris Bluse 
(cbluse@jpowerusa.com) (cbluse@jpowerusa.com); Jan Bagnall 
(jan_bagnall@FPL.com) (jan_bagnall@FPL.com); Jonathan Beach 
(jonathan.beach@partnersgroup.com) (jonathan.beach@partnersgroup.com); Rob 
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Bernheimer (Rob@RobBernheimer.com) (Rob@RobBernheimer.com); Chris Best 
(chris_best@transcanada.com) (chris_best@transcanada.com); David Bischel 
(davidb@foresthealth.org) (davidb@foresthealth.org); Leon Ballard 
(leon.ballard@aes.com) (leon.ballard@aes.com); Rick Blandford 
(rick.blandford@nrgenergy.com) (rick.blandford@nrgenergy.com); Laura Beane 
(Laura.Beane@iberdrolaREN.com) (Laura.Beane@iberdrolaREN.com); Bill Barnes 
(Bill.Barnes@AES.com) (Bill.Barnes@AES.com); Eric Becker 
(eric.becker@macquarie.com) (eric.becker@macquarie.com); Amity Balbutin-
Burnham (Amity.Burnham@enXco.com) (Amity.Burnham@enXco.com); Mark 
Bauer (markbauer4895@yahoo.com) (markbauer4895@yahoo.com); Matt Barmack 
(barmackm@calpine.com) (barmackm@calpine.com); Dipak Bhagat 
(dipakbhagat@cogentrix.com) (dipakbhagat@cogentrix.com); Barbara Barotti 
(barbara.barotti@aeris-capital.com) (barbara.barotti@aeris-capital.com); Martin 
Balzer (martin@mytechnologyworks.com); Paula Blaydes (peblaydes@comcast.net) 
(peblaydes@comcast.net); Brian Biagi (bbiagi@ppmsllc.com) 
(bbiagi@ppmsllc.com); Santino Basile (santino.basile@barclays.com) 
(santino.basile@barclays.com); scarter@nrdc.org (scarter@nrdc.org); Mark Byron 
(mbyron@gwfpower.com) (mbyron@gwfpower.com); David Branchcomb 
(david@branchcomb.com); ANDY BROWN (abb@eslawfirm.com) 
(abb@eslawfirm.com); Craig Chancellor (craigc@calpine.com) 
(craigc@calpine.com); Caroline Choi (caroline.choi@sce.com) 
(caroline.choi@sce.com); Sandi Briner (Sandi.Briner@enXco.com) 
(Sandi.Briner@enXco.com); Jen Bradford (jen.bradford@eon.com) 
(jen.bradford@eon.com); Mark Brozina (mark.brozina@tangibl.com) 
(mark.brozina@tangibl.com); Duncan Brown (duncanb@calpine.com) 
(duncanb@calpine.com); Mike Burt (mburt@wm.com) (mburt@wm.com); Jeff 
Bodington (jcb@bodingtonandcompany.com) (jcb@bodingtonandcompany.com); 
Rick Boe (boerick@hhmi.org) (boerick@hhmi.org); Lisa Bodensteiner 
(lbodensteiner@firstsolar.com) (lbodensteiner@firstsolar.com); Bishu Chatterjee 
(bbc@cpuc.gov) (bbc@cpuc.gov); Chris F. Collins 
(Chris.F.Collins@NextEraEnergy.com) (Chris.F.Collins@NextEraEnergy.com); 
William S. Burlew (bburlew@epsa.org) (bburlew@epsa.org); Sharon Cohen 
(scohen@semprausgp.com) (scohen@semprausgp.com); Gordon Chirdon 
(Gordon.Chirdon@nrgenergy.com) (Gordon.Chirdon@nrgenergy.com); John 
Chillemi (john.chillemi@nrgenergy.com) (john.chillemi@nrgenergy.com); James D. 
Boyd (jimboyd39@gmail.com) (jimboyd39@gmail.com); Darren Bouton 
(DBouton@FIRSTSOLAR.COM) (DBouton@FIRSTSOLAR.COM); Chris Calger 
(christopher.f.calger@jpmchase.com) (christopher.f.calger@jpmchase.com); 
Kent_Burton@nes-dc.com (Kent_Burton@nes-dc.com); Susab A. Bonilla 
(assemblymember.bonilla@assembly.ca.gov) 
(assemblymember.bonilla@assembly.ca.gov); Todd Carter 
(tcarter@pandafunds.com) (tcarter@pandafunds.com); Bill Brockenborough 
(bill.brock@bloomenergy.com) (bill.brock@bloomenergy.com); Michael Boas 
(Michaelboas@att.net) (Michaelboas@att.net); Ellie Booth 
(EBooth@CovantaEnergy.com) (EBooth@CovantaEnergy.com); Jennifer A. 
Chamberlin (jenchamberlin@earthlink.net) (jenchamberlin@earthlink.net); Nick 
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Chaset (Nicolas.chaset@cpuc.ca.gov) (Nicolas.chaset@cpuc.ca.gov); David 
Chanover (davidc@chanover.com) (davidc@chanover.com); Rick Brown 
(rick.brown@tvrpllc.com) (rick.brown@tvrpllc.com); Jorge Camina 
(jcamina@santander.us) (jcamina@santander.us); Erica Bowman 
(ebowman@edisonmission.com) (ebowman@edisonmission.com); Jean Connelly 
(jconnelly@calpine.com) (jconnelly@calpine.com); Pierre Bull (pbull@nrdc.org) 
(pbull@nrdc.org); Richard Campbell (richard.campbell@ch2m.com) 
(richard.campbell@ch2m.com); John Collins (johncollins@cogentrix.com) 
(johncollins@cogentrix.com); Jeff Byron (jeffbyron@me.com) 
(jeffbyron@me.com); Johnny Casana (johnny.casana@edpr.com) 
(johnny.casana@edpr.com); Mitchell Carroll (mitchell.carroll@bingham.com) 
(mitchell.carroll@bingham.com); Pete Conaty (pconalty@sbcglobal.net) 
(pconalty@sbcglobal.net); John Coelho (jcoelho@stepstoneglobal.com) 
(jcoelho@stepstoneglobal.com); Markus Christen (markuschristen@aol.com) 
(markuschristen@aol.com); Paul Caudill (Paul.Caudill@midamerican.com) 
(Paul.Caudill@midamerican.com); John Brewster (john.brewster@naes.com) 
(john.brewster@naes.com); Tony Chavez (tony.chavez@aes.com) 
(tony.chavez@aes.com); Kate Castillo (CCastillo@RioBravo-GM.com) 
(CCastillo@RioBravo-GM.com); Greg Buis (greg.buis@pioneergreen.com) 
(greg.buis@pioneergreen.com); Eric Christensen (echristensen@gth-law.com) 
(echristensen@gth-law.com); Olg Bruce (OBruce@starwood.com) 
(OBruce@starwood.com); Michael A. Casey (michael.casey@RBCCM.com) 
(michael.casey@RBCCM.com); bcarroll@calpine.com (bcarroll@calpine.com); 
Greg Conlon (conlonpg@msn.com) (conlonpg@msn.com); Jennifer Chaney 
(Jennifer.Chaney@NEE.com) (Jennifer.Chaney@NEE.com); Bo Buchynsky 
(b.buchynsky@dgc-us.com); Jonathan P. Cody 
(jp.cody@whitehallandcompany.com) (jp.cody@whitehallandcompany.com); Kyle 
Boudreaux (kyle.boudreaux@nexteraenergy.com) 
(kyle.boudreaux@nexteraenergy.com); Bruce M. Pietraszek 
(bpietraszek@fmfecpa.com) (bpietraszek@fmfecpa.com); Mark Comora 
(mcomora@fortistar.com) (mcomora@fortistar.com); Gary Chandler 
(grchandler@apexpowergroup.com) (grchandler@apexpowergroup.com); David 
Carmichael (carmichael@transcanada.com) (carmichael@transcanada.com); Larry 
Carpenter (larry@lkcarpenter.com) (larry@lkcarpenter.com); Doll, Laura 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=LRDD); 
ddivine@eaglecrestenergy.com (ddivine@eaglecrestenergy.com); Mike Day 
(MDay@goodinmacbride.com) (mday@goodinmacbride.com); Chris Ellison 
(cte@eslawfirm.com); DIANE FELLMAN (diane.fellman@nrgenergy.com) 
(diane.fellman@nrgenergy.com); DOUG DAVIE (ddavie@wellhead.com) 
(ddavie@wellhead.com); JOHN DUNN (john_dunn@transcanada.com) 
(john_dunn@transcanada.com); Nate Crain (ncrain@lspower.com) 
(ncrain@lspower.com); Tony Cordero (tony.cordero@nrgenergy.com) 
(tony.cordero@nrgenergy.com); Gavin Danaher (gdanaher@jhancock.com) 
(gdanaher@jhancock.com); Dennis Darcy (ddarcy@premiumpower.com) 
(ddarcy@premiumpower.com); Steve Corneli (steve.corneli@nrgenergy.com) 
(steve.corneli@nrgenergy.com); Bryan Crabb (BCrabb@FIRSTSOLAR.COM) 
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(BCrabb@FIRSTSOLAR.COM); John Crosson (john.crosson@aes.com) 
(john.crosson@aes.com); Myles Danielsen (mdanielsen@hallcapital.com) 
(mdanielsen@hallcapital.com); William E. Dean Ph.D. (WDean@calepa.ca.gov) 
(WDean@calepa.ca.gov); Olivier Delay (olivier.delay@us.natixis.com) 
(olivier.delay@us.natixis.com); Hal Dittmer (hdittmer@wellhead.com) 
(hdittmer@wellhead.com); Ted Cortopassi (tcortopassi@covantaenergy.com) 
(tcortopassi@covantaenergy.com); Eric Crawford (ecrawford@lspower.com) 
(ecrawford@lspower.com); Jennifer Didlo (jennifer.didlo@aes.com) 
(jennifer.didlo@aes.com); Thomas Dennis (tdennis@cassidy.com) 
(tdennis@cassidy.com); Michael Dillon (mfdillon@mfdillon.com) 
(mfdillon@mfdillon.com); Ralph Currey (ralph.currey@iberdrolausa.com) 
(ralph.currey@iberdrolausa.com); Hill David R (david.hill@nrgenergy.com) 
(david.hill@nrgenergy.com); Dana Diller (kimberly.whitney@firstsolar.com) 
(kimberly.whitney@firstsolar.com); Mandip Dhillon (MDHILLON@envres.org) 
(MDHILLON@envres.org); Randy Cullison (rcullison@tenaskacapital.com) 
(rcullison@tenaskacapital.com); Alan Davis (alan@enventure.com); Christian F. 
Dick (cdick@swinerton.com) (cdick@swinerton.com); Rohn Crabtree 
(rohn.crabtree@ihipower.com) (rohn.crabtree@ihipower.com); Alan Dash 
(adash@Starwood.com) (adash@Starwood.com); Francis DeLaney 
(francis.delaney@us.bnpparibas.com) (francis.delaney@us.bnpparibas.com); Roger 
Day (rday@enpowercorp.com) (rday@enpowercorp.com); Frank Donnelly 
(frank.donnelly@wartsila.com) (frank.donnelly@wartsila.com); Gavin J. Donohue 
(gavin@ippny.org) (gavin@ippny.org); Frank De Rosa 
(Frank.DeRosa415@gmail.com) (Frank.DeRosa415@gmail.com); Stephan Dautel 
(sd@graess.eu) (sd@graess.eu); Kendra Daijogo 
(kendradaijogo@gualcogroup.com) (kendradaijogo@gualcogroup.com); Tracy 
Davis (tracy.davis@bgllp.com) (tracy.davis@bgllp.com); Mark Dennes 
(mark.dennes@dnb.no) (mark.dennes@dnb.no); Jerry Crouse 
(jcrouse@tenaska.com) (jcrouse@tenaska.com); Charles Costenbader 
(ccostenbader@tangentenergy.com) (ccostenbader@tangentenergy.com); Theodore 
F. Craver Jr. (tcraver@edisonmission.com) (tcraver@edisonmission.com); Richard 
M. DiGia (richard.digia@landfillenergy.com) (richard.digia@landfillenergy.com); 
Andrew Cunanan (andrew.cunaman@aecapitaladvisers.com) 
(andrew.cunaman@aecapitaladvisers.com); Deborah DeMasi Esq. 
(ddemasi@nixonpeabody.com) (ddemasi@nixonpeabody.com); Scott Crider 
(scrider@SempraUSGP.com) (scrider@SempraUSGP.com); Jeff Delgado 
(jdelgado@cenyc.com) (jdelgado@cenyc.com); John Diederich 
(jdiederich@dockstreetcapital.com) (jdiederich@dockstreetcapital.com); Arlo 
Corwin (Arlo.Corwin@edpr.com) (Arlo.Corwin@edpr.com); Stacey Crowley 
(scrowley@caiso.com) (scrowley@caiso.com); Natalie Dew 
(ndew@hamiltonlane.com) (ndew@hamiltonlane.com); Steve Doyon 
(sdoyon@tpgnyc.com) (sdoyon@tpgnyc.com); Kevin Davis 
(kdavis@criticalpathtransmission.com) (kdavis@criticalpathtransmission.com); Chi 
Doan (chi@water.ca.gov) (chi@water.ca.gov); Mark Estes (mestes@lspower.com) 
(mestes@lspower.com); Paul Fox (paul.fox@bgllp.com) (paul.fox@bgllp.com); Tim 
Eves (teves@nteenergy.com) (teves@nteenergy.com); Alexander Ellis III 
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Cc: 
Bcc: 

(hellis@rockportcap.com) (hellis@rockportcap.com); John Foster 
(jfoster@cpv.com.) (jfoster@cpv.com); John Foster (jfoster@cpv.com.) 
(jfoster@cpv.com); Elizabeth Ewing (elizabeth@ewingsmith.com) 
(elizabeth@ewingsmith.com); Mark Fumia (markfumia@dwt.com) 
(markfumia@dwt.com); Joseph A. Fernandez (joefernandez@mvalaw.com) 
(joefernandez@mvalaw.com); Robert R. Firth (rfirth@caballoenergy.com) 
(rfirth@caballoenergy.com); Jack Fusco (JackFusco@calpine.com) 
(JackFusco@calpine.com); Scott Frier (scott.frier@solar.abengoa.com) 
(scott.frier@solar.abengoa.com); Evan Estes (eestes@lspower.com) 
(eestes@lspower.com); Kevin Duggan (kevin.duggan@att.net) 
(kevin.duggan@att.net); Bill Felts (billfelts@cogentrix.com) 
(billfelts@cogentrix.com); Frank Ferraro (fferraro@wm.com) (fferraro@wm.com); 
Amy Frees (freesa@thirdplanetwind.com) (freesa@thirdplanetwind.com); David 
Fuller (david.fuller@enxco.com) (david.fuller@enxco.com); Lori Fowler 
(lfowler@solarcity.com) (lfowler@solarcity.com); Kirk H. Edelman 
(kirk.edelman@siemens.com) (kirk.edelman@siemens.com); Scott Farris 
(scott_farris@transcanada.com) (scott_farris@transcanada.com); Daniel East 
(daniel.east@carlyle.com) (daniel.east@carlyle.com); Michael Etringer 
(michael.etringer@nexteraenergy.com) (michael.etringer@nexteraenergy.com); 
Steve Eckert (steve.eckert@brookfieldpower.com) 
(steve.eckert@brookfieldpower.com); Richard M. Filosa 
(richard.filosa@bingham.com) (richard.filosa@bingham.com); Ruff Fant 
(rfant@tow-path.com) (rfant@tow-path.com); John Farison (jfarison@calpine.com) 
(jfarison@calpine.com); Bill Engelbrecht (wengelbrecht@semprageneration.com) 
(wengelbrecht@semprageneration.com); Bruce Furbush 
(bmce.furbush@nrgenergy.com) (bmce.furbush@nrgenergy.com); Richard Ferreira 
(rferreira@quiknet.com) (rferreira@quiknet.com); Ted A. Ferris 
(ted.ferris@yahoo.com) (ted.ferris@yahoo.com); John Fomecker 
(john@manghamassociates.com) (john@manghamassociates.com); Max Feldman 
(max_feldman@transcanada.com) (max_feldman@transcanada.com); Loyd G. 
Drain (loyd.drain@wyo.gov) (loyd.drain@wyo.gov); George R. Emmerson 
(gemmerson@spi-ind.com) (gemmerson@spi-ind.com); Matt Eaton 
(meaton@lacsd.org) (meaton@lacsd.org); N. Beth Emery 
(beth.emery@huschblackwell.com) (beth.emery@huschblackwell.com); Steve 
Florance (sflorance@hallcapital.com) (sflorance@hallcapital.com); Jonathan Fouts 
(jon.fouts@morganstanley.com) (jon.fouts@morganstanley.com); Kelly Foley 
(kelly.foley@energy.ca.gov) (kelly.foley@energy.ca.gov); Hilary Foote 
(Hilary.Foote@horizonwind.com) (Hilary.Foote@horizonwind.com); Lynne 
Flowers (Lflowersl 1 l@gmail.com) (Lflowersl 1 l@gmail.com) 

Subject: It's Time to Register for IEP's Annual Meeting - Sept. 17-19 - Fallen Leaf Lake, So. 
Lake Tahoe 

June 9, 2014 
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The Independent Energy Producers Association's 33rd Annual Meeting will be held 
Wednesday - Friday, September 17 - 19,2014 at the Stanford Sierra Conference Center. 
The conference center is located off the beaten path in a serene, natural setting on twenty acres 
of lakefront property on the south shore of Fallen Leaf Lake. CA. Stanford Sierra camp offers 
a rustic and casual atmosphere with cool mountain breezes and beautiful wilderness 
surroundings. Additional information about Stanford Sierra Conference Center can be found at 
their website: http://www.staiifordsierra.com/. 

Speaker invitations have gone out to many notable industry leaders. The draft agenda will 
posted on the IEP website at www.iepa.com toward the end of June. 

If you would like to attend, please return the attached registration form. Be sure to register 
early as space is limited and we have sold out over the last few years. 

Sponsorship opportunities are available. Sponsor support is vital to IEP's presentation of a 
successful meeting each year. For those of you interested in being a sponsor, please see the 
attached sponsorship form and sponsor registration form. 

We look forward to seeing you in September. 

Thank you, 

Jamie Parker 

Administrator | Executive Assistant 

INDEPENDENT ENERGY PRODUCERS ASSOCIATION 

1215 K Street, Suite 900, Sacramento, CA 95814 

O 916.448.9499 | F 916.448.0182 | EMAIL jamie@iepa.com 
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